ROTOGRIPPERSROTOGRIPPERS
RO
TO
GR
IPP
ER
S
RO

wires stationary and out of the rotational path.
DRIVE-FROM-BEHIND OPTIONS:
Drive-From-Behind combinations utilize the same options
that are available on all Tol-O-Matic grippers and rack and
pinion rotary actuators.
DRIVE-FROM-BEHINDDRIVE-FROM-BEHIND
ROTOGRIPPERS
ROTOGRIPPERS
ROTARY ACTUATOR / ANGULAR GRIPPER COMBINATIONS
Base Weights (lbs.)
Models Available Bore (in.)
JS1 Jaw JS2 Jaw
Rotation
RGRA075RO18GPA063 .750 1.00 1.04 180°
RGRA075RO36GPA063 .750 1.11 1.15 360°
RGRA100RO18GPA063 1.00 1.19 1.23 180°
RGRA100RO36GPA063 1.00 1.43 1.47 360°
RGRA100RO18GPA100 1.00 1.65 1.66 180°
RGRA100RO36GPA100 1.00 1.89 1.90 360°
RGRA125RO18GPA100 1.25 2.35 2.36 180°
RGRA125RO36GPA100 1.25 2.81 2.82 360°
ROTARY ACTUATOR / ANGULAR GRIPPER COMBINATIONS
Base Weights (kgs.)
Models Available Bore (in.)
JS1 Jaw JS2 Jaw
Rotation
RGRA075RO18GPA063 0.75 0.45 0.47 180°
RGRA075RO36GPA063 0.75 0.50 0.52 360°
RGRA100RO18GPA063 1.00 0.54 0.56 180°
RGRA100RO36GPA063 1.00 0.65 0.67 360°
RGRA100RO18GPA100 1.00 0.75 0.75 180°
RGRA100RO36GPA100 1.00 0.86 0.86 360°
RGRA125RO18GPA100 1.25 1.07 1.07 180°
RGRA125RO36GPA100 1.25 1.27 1.28 360°
ROTARY ACTUATOR / PARALLEL GRIPPER COMBINATIONS
Models Available Bore Base Weights (lbs.) Rotation
RGRA075RO18GPP063 .750 1.04 180°
RGRA075RO36GPP063 .750 1.15 360°
RGRA100RO18GPP063 1.00 1.23 180°
RGRA100RO36GPP063 1.00 1.47 360°
RGRA100RO18GPP100 1.00 1.68 180°
RGRA100RO36GPP100 1.00 1.92 360°
RGRA125RO18GPP100 1.25 2.37 180°
RGRA125RO36GPP100 1.25 2.83 360°
ROTARY ACTUATOR / PARALLEL GRIPPER COMBINATIONS
Models Available Bore (in.) Base Weights (kgs.) Rotation
RGRA075RO18GPP063 0.75 0.47 180°
RGRA075RO36GPP063 0.75 0.52 360°
RGRA100RO18GPP063 1.00 0.56 180°
RGRA100RO36GPP063 1.00 0.67 360°
RGRA100RO18GPP100 1.00 0.76 180°
RGRA100RO36GPP100 1.00 0.87 360°